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AuctaHuna 102 MyxuunHbl, 50m Bpacc OTKpbITLIE
17.04.2012 - 17:00 CrapToBblii npoTokoa MonyduHasnbHbIii
Pekopa mupa 26.67 VAN DEN BURGH Cameron RSA Rome (ITA) 29.07.2009
Pekopg EBponb! 26.83 FELDWEHR Hendrik GER Rome (ITA) 28.07.2009
Pekopga Poccumn 27.34 TPWU3HOB AnekcaHap Mpara (CZE) 10.07.2009

Pamunug, ima

Nonydwnan 1

MONAHCKUIN AnexcaHap
NAXTHOXOB CraHucnas
YTEXWVH Oner
HUKOJTAEB AHgpeii
MNMAH®EPOB AHTOH
FONOBWNH Vropb
MNWTPO®AHOB [eHuc
rOPAVNEHKO BukTtop

oO~NOOLbhWNPE

MonyduHan 2

FEVBESb Cepreii
BNEAHBIX AHTOH
TPN3HOB AnekcaHap
CTPE/IbHNKOB Knpnnn
CNnygHOB PomaH
JNTOBAHOB AHTOH
UEKY/IAEB tOpwuii
CVHbKEBWY Bsadvecnas

oO~NOUTA WN -

Pe3epBHble 3a9BKN

MA3HWK Anekceit
POMAHOB TlNaBsen

rlp KomaHga

1989 MCMK Tynbckas 06nacTb
1987 3Mc  Mocksa

1994  mcmk [leH3eHckas obnacTtb
1992  mcmk CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

1992 wmc MaragaHckasi 061acTb
1989 mc  XabapoBckuii kpaii
1992 MC Mocksa

1989 McMK CBepganoBckas 061acTb

1981 3mc Hoocubupckas o6nactb
1992 MCMK Mocksa

1991  mcmMK HoBocubupckas o6nactb
1992 MC Bonrorpagckas o6nactb
1980 3mc Owmckas obnacTb

1992  mcmk HoBocwbupckasi o6nactb
1991 McC Mocksa

1991  mcmK Owmckas - Bonrorpagckas

1992 MC
1993 MC

CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Mocksa

3aAaBoyHOE Bpems

28.86
28.69
28.52
28.30
28.47
28.58
28.77
29.01

28.83
28.59
28.52
28.23
28.40
28.52
28.73
28.93

29.02
29.02
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